1346 Pioneer Way
El Cajon, CA 92020
   (619) 442-0577 FAX (619) 442-0578
Fluorescent
TFL 5150 DIAGONAL STRIP
Specifications
TFL5150 are T5 single lamp fixtures with integral ballasts, lamps mounted on an angle.

CUSTOM - Should custom requirements be necessary please contact your local rep or call us at
888-554-8823.  Our engineers and design team are eager to accommodate your special requests.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Symmetric  - SR
Asymmetric  - AR
Catalog Number Description Lamps Length
TFL-5150-120-114-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast,
diagonal lamp stagger 1 - 14W T5 22-11/16”
TFL-5150-120-121-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast,
diagonal lamp stagger 1 - 21W T5 34-1/2”
TFL-5150-120-128-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast,
diagonal lamp stagger 1 - 28W T5 46-5/16”
TFL-5150-120-135-T8 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast,
diagonal lamp stagger 1 - 35W T5 58-1/8”
Width
3”
3”